Troop 75 Fee Schedule

Revised 2018

Annual Fees at Re-Chartering (Due October

Youth	\$34 (subject to change by BSA)
Adult	\$34 (subject to change by BSA)
Activity Fee	\$35
Boy's Life	\$12

\$25

Tent Weekend Camp Fee

Dues for new Scouts crossing over

Campsite cost/campers

Food per camper \$15

Plus Gas/Tolls if remote cost/campers

Cabin Weekend Camp Fee

Cabin	cost/campers
Food per camper	\$15

Plus Gas/Tolls if remote cost/campers

Special Event Fees:

Rifle Shooters	\$10
Shotgun Shooters	\$30
Archery Shooters	\$10
Kayak Paddlers	\$10
Rappelling Food Fee	\$20
Rappellers (Rope Fee for first timers)	\$20
Father and Son Camp Out	\$35/pair
Other fees/admissions	as charged

Summer Camp

Haliburton (even years)	\$375 (TBD for 2018)
More than 1 per family	minus \$100 each discount

Merit badge camp - Scouts	as charged
Merit badge camp - Adults	as charged

Miscellaneous

Replacement Class B t-shirts \$10.00

Notes:

All fees are estimates and subject to change.

Camp fees are NEVER a reason not to attend. Campership funds are available. Please see John Uhran (kept confidential). Adults are also asked to pay camp fees.